Historical data

WOLTERS KLUWER NV, NL0000395903

wiener
boerse

Date
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06/04/2024
06/05/2024
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06/14/2024
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06/19/2024
06/20/2024
06/21/2024
06/24/2024
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06/27/2024
06/28/2024
07/01/2024

07/03/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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-1.35%

+1.06%
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